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General information about company

Scrip code 523232
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE369D01015

Name of the company CONTINENTAL PETROLEUMS LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar esANo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethel_* company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sha'res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares of shares
Category underlying
0 shareholder | shareholders |up equity [equity Denosito held (VII) | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 7 e1 2c 2
(D) (1) shares shares Regei tsry =(IV)+ |per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held P (V)+ (VI) | (VII) As a % of | Class Class
(VI) ‘ “>* | Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 956630 956630 34.41 956630 956630 |34.41
Group
(B) Public 5391 1823682 1823682 |65.59 1823682 1823682 | 65.59
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 5396 2780312 2780312 | 100 2780312 2780312 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , Shares
B @F as a % assuming Number of ledged or
Shares : Locked P c08
No. Of No. of : full conversion g il otherwise
Underlying " shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
Category of ; . Outstanding 70 equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a (XI1I) :
shareholder g ] convertible held in
1)) Outstanding | Outstanding i percentage of .
(1) . securities and | . As a % As a % | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa /o Sa o f XIV
securities (X) | (Xi) 0. .| capital) (XT)= of total | |of total | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X)Asa |No.(a) | Shares ( " | Shares
@ % of (A+B+C2) held | @ | held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 34.41 315000 | 32.93 632930
Group
(B) Public 65.59 746368
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 315000 | 11.33 1379298
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total St Number of Voting R}ghts held in
of each class of securities (IX)
No. Of nos. as a % of total
LIRS . Pa.rﬂy shares shares no. of shares Total
(CEET CANERTE || NTE, (032 LI PR underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o4
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up ? _ asa %
. Depository | (VII) = [ per SCRR,
Shareholders (I) (I1I) shares equity . of
el ) | s Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
e b 1) (V)+ As a % of Class eg: | Class Total it
e .
V) (VI) (A+B+C2) X egy P
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
@) Lueiboidyalielilign | o 956630 956630 | 34.41 956630 956630 | 34.41
undivided Family
(Slu)b'T"tal A 5 956630 956630 | 34.41 956630 956630 |34.41
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 956630 956630 |34.41 956630 956630 |34.41
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
(Sl“)b'T"tal (B) 1 100 100 |0 100 100 |0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 5159 1486564 1486564 | 53.47 1486564 1486564 | 53.47
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 3 152432 152432 | 5.48 152432 152432 |5.48
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(© i) 228 184586 184586 | 6.64 184586 184586 | 6.64
(53“)"'T°tal (B) 5390 1823582 1823582 | 65.59 1823582 1823582 | 65.59
Total Public
Shareholding
5391 1823682 1823682 | 65.59 1823682 1823682 | 65.59
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
ol 5396 2780312 2780312 | 100 2780312 2780312 | 100
A+B+C2)
Uil 5396 2780312 2780312 | 100 2780312 2780312 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full I]:Iunlib(eir.of " pledged or
g 5 ocked in shares :
No. Of Shares Uil png CTRE o o (X11) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying ] B . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) ’
Sr. Outstanding " 5o held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
convertible g . Asa % dematerialized
" Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share sa’o As a %
securities (X) g " _ f total sa/ | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= el || e | et
(a) (VID+(X)Asa % |No. (a) Shladres &) | S
of (A+B+C2) he
(b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 34.41 315000 | 32.93 632930
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 34.41 315000 | 32.93 632930
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
offPromoter 34.41 315000 [ 32.93 632930
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
® 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@)) 53.47 521475
(a(ii)) 5.48 152432
©) 6.64 72461
Sub-Total (B) 65.59 746368
3
Total Public
Shareholding
65.59 746368
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 315000 | 11.33 1379298
)TOtal (A+B+C 100 315000 | 11.33 1379298
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders

()

ANUBHA
KHANDELWAL

MADAN LAL

KHANDELWAL

NAVNEET
KHANDELWAL

RADHIKA
KHANDELWAL

VIKRANT
KHANDELWAL

CONTINENTAL
SECURITIES
LTD

DWARIKA PD
KHANDELWAL

PAN (II)

ACWPKI9878N

ABQPK1533K

ACBPK5062D

ACWPKS8541N

ACBPK4740N

AAACCT7529H

ACBPK6725H

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
vy

160020

132807

233947

157592

272264

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held

V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

160020

132807

233947

157592

272264

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.76

4.78

8.41

5.67

9.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

160020

132807

233947

157592

272264

Class eg:y

Total

160020

132807

233947

157592

272264

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

5.76

4.78

8.41

5.67

9.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.76

4.78

8.41

5.67

9.79
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

61500

69000

61500

61500

61500

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

38.43

51.96

26.29

39.02

22.59

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

93920

63807

172447

96092

206664

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder
type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HEMLATA KHANDELWAL

KRISHNA KHANDELWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

ADBPKO0860E

AJQPKS5958E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

956630

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

956630

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3441

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

956630

Class eg:y

Total

956630

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3441

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3441

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

315000

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

0

32.93

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

632930

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AHCPK2417L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

101877

101877

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

101877

101877

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.66

3.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

101877

101877

Class eg:y

Total

101877

101877

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.66

3.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.66

3.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Others

Others

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NRI (NON-
REPATRIABLE)

NRI
(REPATRIABLE)

INDIVIDUAL
HUF

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

158

23

228

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

21323

450

3950

122611

36252

184586

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

21323

450

3950

122611

36252

184586

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.77

0.02

0.14

4.41

6.64

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

21323

450

3950

122611

36252

184586

Class eg:y

Total

21323

450

3950

122611

36252

184586

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.77

0.02

0.14

4.41

1.3

6.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.77

0.02

0.14

4.41

1.3

6.64

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10623

450

3950

21186

36252

72461

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

https://www.contol.in/new pdf/SHAREHOLDING PATTERN_30.06.2019.html

14/15



8/26/24, 3:58 PM contol.in/new pdf/fSHAREHOLDING PATTERN_30.06.2019.html

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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