General information about company	
Scrip code	523232
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE369D01015
Name of the company	CONTINENTAL PETROLEUMS LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular		Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
			No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	shares underlying Denository Denository	o. Of ares ares aderlying epository eeceipts (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of sections of sections		g Rights he s (IX)	ld in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	up equity	equity shares			underlying Depository held (VII) (ca	held (VII) (calculated as	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights
	(11)	(III)	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)		(VIII) As a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	956630			956630	34.41	956630		956630	34.41
(B)	Public	5391	1823682			1823682	65.59	1823682		1823682	65.59
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5396	2780312			2780312	100	2780312		2780312	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				34.41	315000	32.93			632930
(B)	Public				65.59					746368
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	315000	11.33			1379298

	Гable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pi	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Right each class of securities (ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of Total
				held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	X	eg:y	Total	Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	cholding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	956630			956630	34.41	956630		956630	34.41
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	956630			956630	34.41	956630		956630	34.41
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	956630			956630	34.41	956630		956630	34.41
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	100			100	0	100		100	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5159	1486564			1486564	53.47	1486564		1486564	53.47
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	152432			152432	5.48	152432		152432	5.48
(e)	Any Other (specify)	228	184586			184586	6.64	184586		184586	6.64
Sub-Total (B) (3)		5390	1823582			1823582	65.59	1823582		1823582	65.59
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		5391	1823682			1823682	65.59	1823682		1823682	65.59
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non I	Public shareholde	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		5396	2780312			2780312	100	2780312		2780312	100
Total (A+B+C)		5396	2780312			2780312	100	2780312		2780312	100

Ta	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Of Shares rlying anding ertible ities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sl	hareholding patte	rn of the Promoter an	d Promot	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				34.41	315000	32.93			632930
Sub-Total (A) (1)				34.41	315000	32.93			632930
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				34.41	315000	32.93			632930
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Public share	eholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					0
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				53.47					521475
(a(ii))				5.48					152432
(e)				6.64					72461
Sub-Total (B) (3)				65.59					746368
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				65.59					746368
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	ter- Non	Public sha	arehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	315000	11.33			1379298
Total (A+B+C				100	315000	11.33			1379298

		In	ndividuals/Hind	u undivided Fa	nmily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANUBHA KHANDELWAL	MADAN LAL KHANDELWAL	NAVNEET KHANDELWAL	RADHIKA KHANDELWAL	VIKRANT KHANDELWAL	CONTINENTAL SECURITIES LTD	DWARIKA PD KHANDELWAL
PAN (II)	ACWPK9878N	ABQPK1533K	ACBPK5062D	ACWPK8541N	ACBPK4740N	АААСС7529Н	ACBPK6725H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	160020	132807	233947	157592	272264	0	0
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	160020	132807	233947	157592	272264	0	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.76	4.78	8.41	5.67	9.79	0	0
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	160020	132807	233947	157592	272264	0	0
Class eg:y							
Total	160020	132807	233947	157592	272264	0	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.76	4.78	8.41	5.67	9.79	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.76	4.78	8.41	5.67	9.79	0	0

Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	61500	69000	61500	61500	61500	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	38.43	51.96	26.29	39.02	22.59	0	0
Number of Sha	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	93920	63807	172447	96092	206664	0	0
Reason for not	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	8	9							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HEMLATA KHANDELWAL	KRISHNA KHANDELWAL	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	ADBPK0860E	AJQPK5958E	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0	956630						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0	0	956630						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	34.41						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	0	0	956630						
Class eg:y									
Total	0	0	956630						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	34.41						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	34.41						
Number of Locked									
No. (a)	0	0	315000						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	32.93						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	632930				
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

Individ	luals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal sh	are capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHCPK2417L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	101877	101877
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares neld (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	101877	101877
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.66	3.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	101877	101877
Class eg:y		
Cotal	101877	101877
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.66	3.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.66	3.66
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	101877	101877

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Others	Others	Others				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)			NRI (NON- REPATRIABLE)	NRI (REPATRIABLE)	INDIVIDUAL HUF	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)						Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	34	5	8	158	23	228			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	21323	450	3950	122611	36252	184586			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	21323	450	3950	122611	36252	184586			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.77	0.02	0.14	4.41	1.3	6.64			
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)						
Class eg: X	21323	450	3950	122611	36252	184586			
Class eg:y									
Total	21323	450	3950	122611	36252	184586			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.77	0.02	0.14	4.41	1.3	6.64			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	0.77	0.02	0.14	4.41	1.3	6.64			

No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10623	450	3950	21186	36252	72461			
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence